
 

Absolutní pořadí 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3. jízda 

1 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 01:16,497   01:16,497 01:20,981 4 01:24,981 01:16,370   01:16,370 02:32,867 

2 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:22,324 2 01:24,324 01:18,547   01:18,547 01:18,736   01:18,736 02:37,283 

3 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:28,658   01:28,658 01:18,750   01:18,750 01:19,347   01:19,347 02:38,097 

4 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:20,749 2 01:22,749 01:19,877 2 01:21,877 01:19,745   01:19,745 02:41,622 

5 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:22,662   01:22,662 01:20,903   01:20,903 01:20,773   01:20,773 02:41,676 

6 555 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 01:21,312 2 01:23,312 01:21,227   01:21,227 01:21,533   01:21,533 02:42,760 

7 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:32,037 6 01:38,037 01:22,391   01:22,391 01:20,413   01:20,413 02:42,804 

8 308 Filip Melicher Honda Civic SP1 01:26,236   01:26,236 01:20,762   01:20,762 01:20,868 2 01:22,868 02:43,630 

9 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:22,535   01:22,535 01:21,167 2 01:23,167 01:21,522   01:21,522 02:44,057 

10 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:22,463   01:22,463 01:21,835   01:21,835 01:22,838   01:22,838 02:44,298 

11 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:22,651   01:22,651 01:20,964 2 01:22,964 01:21,786   01:21,786 02:44,437 

12 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:22,604   01:22,604 01:23,778 4 01:27,778 01:22,658   01:22,658 02:45,262 

13 404 Peter Holubčík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:23,629   01:23,629 01:23,041   01:23,041 01:22,442   01:22,442 02:45,483 

14 820 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:23,447 2 01:25,447 01:23,071   01:23,071 01:22,903   01:22,903 02:45,974 

15 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:21,664 2 01:23,664 01:22,526   01:22,526 01:21,941 2 01:23,941 02:46,190 

16 739 Martin Páleník Suzuki R1 01:23,608   01:23,608 01:22,943   01:22,943 01:21,964 2 01:23,964 02:46,551 

17 335 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 SP1 01:24,049   01:24,049 01:23,196   01:23,196 01:23,603   01:23,603 02:46,799 

18 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:23,607   01:23,607 01:24,381 2 01:26,381 01:23,628   01:23,628 02:47,235 

19 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:24,483   01:24,483 01:23,321   01:23,321 01:23,973   01:23,973 02:47,294 

20 728 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubishi Colt R1 01:25,463 26 01:51,463 01:21,426 2 01:23,426 01:21,969 2 01:23,969 02:47,395 

21 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:23,723 6 01:29,723 01:22,197 2 01:24,197 01:23,259   01:23,259 02:47,456 

22 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:22,074 2 01:24,074 01:23,465   01:23,465 01:24,827   01:24,827 02:47,539 

23 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:27,339 20 01:47,339 01:25,531   01:25,531 01:23,551   01:23,551 02:49,082 

24 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 01:24,546   01:24,546 01:24,912   01:24,912 01:22,605 2 01:24,605 02:49,151 

25 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:21,501 4 01:25,501 01:24,590 2 01:26,590 01:23,891   01:23,891 02:49,392 

26 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:25,360   01:25,360 01:24,802   01:24,802 01:24,710   01:24,710 02:49,512 

27 629 Luboš Pecho Subaru Impreza WRX STI SP4 01:25,189   01:25,189 01:32,187 2 01:34,187 01:24,639   01:24,639 02:49,828 

28 736 Jan Štěpánek Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:26,849   01:26,849 01:26,091   01:26,091 01:23,915   01:23,915 02:50,006 

29 338 Michal Sukaný Citroën Saxo SP1 01:25,962 2 01:27,962 01:25,375   01:25,375 01:24,705   01:24,705 02:50,080 

30 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:25,538 2 01:27,538 01:25,258   01:25,258 01:24,965   01:24,965 02:50,223 

31 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:26,931   01:26,931 01:24,514   01:24,514 01:24,138 2 01:26,138 02:50,652 

32 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:27,496 4 01:31,496 01:25,687   01:25,687 01:25,008   01:25,008 02:50,695 

33 109 Lukáš Urbanec Citroën Saxo S1 01:27,702 2 01:29,702 01:25,517   01:25,517 01:25,446   01:25,446 02:50,963 

34 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:42,009 2 01:44,009 01:26,414 2 01:28,414 01:22,558   01:22,558 02:50,972 

35 603 Adam Brenner Opel Astra G OPC SP4 01:24,368 4 01:28,368 01:26,200   01:26,200 01:25,221   01:25,221 02:51,421 

36 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 01:26,656   01:26,656 01:25,613   01:25,613 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:52,269 

37 617 Tomáš Kebis Renault Megane RS SP4 01:26,081   01:26,081 01:26,312   01:26,312 01:25,273 2 01:27,273 02:52,393 

38 415 Petr Toušek BMW E30 SP2 01:26,544   01:26,544 01:26,888   01:26,888 01:25,891   01:25,891 02:52,435 

39 733 Drahomír Osvald Mazda MX-5 Cup R1 01:32,155 22 01:54,155 01:27,448   01:27,448 01:25,015   01:25,015 02:52,463 

40 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 01:25,968 2 01:27,968 01:24,585   01:24,585 01:24,174 4 01:28,174 02:52,553 

41 715 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:29,291   01:29,291 01:32,103 2 01:34,103 01:23,914   01:23,914 02:53,205 

42 327 Drahoslav Buchta Nissan Micra R1 01:27,001   01:27,001 01:26,829   01:26,829 01:31,376   01:31,376 02:53,830 

43 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S R1 01:27,808   01:27,808 01:26,882   01:26,882 01:29,721 2 01:31,721 02:54,690 

44 140 Vojtech Grmolec Renault twingo S1 01:28,292 2 01:30,292 01:27,681   01:27,681 01:27,883   01:27,883 02:55,564 

45 618 Dan Rulc (J) Subaru Impreza SP4 01:28,946 2 01:30,946 01:28,292   01:28,292 01:27,661   01:27,661 02:55,953 

46 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:27,529   01:27,529 01:26,460 2 01:28,460 01:26,448 20 01:46,448 02:55,989 

47 621 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza SP4 01:26,116 4 01:30,116 01:25,182 4 01:29,182 01:25,345 2 01:27,345 02:56,527 

48 510 Pavel Müller (J) VW Golf SP3 01:27,981 20 01:47,981 01:29,011   01:29,011 01:27,583   01:27,583 02:56,594 

49 712 Luboš Horák Škoda Felicia R1 01:32,707 22 01:54,707 01:28,335   01:28,335 01:28,336   01:28,336 02:56,671 

50 250 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:29,384 2 01:31,384 01:28,802   01:28,802 01:28,235   01:28,235 02:57,037 

51 245 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:26,882 2 01:28,882 01:26,801 2 01:28,801 01:28,390 2 01:30,390 02:57,683 

52 233 René Kováč Astra OPC S2 01:29,248 2 01:31,248 01:28,283   01:28,283 01:27,401 2 01:29,401 02:57,684 

53 102 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 01:28,491   01:28,491 01:34,657 6 01:40,657 01:29,197   01:29,197 02:57,688 

54 111 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:29,483 20 01:49,483 01:28,457   01:28,457 01:29,321   01:29,321 02:57,778 

55 324 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 01:42,455 2 01:44,455 01:32,104 2 01:34,104 01:23,721   01:23,721 02:57,825 

56 700 Martin Horák Škoda Felicia R1 01:27,957   01:27,957 01:27,999 2 01:29,999 01:31,767 20 01:51,767 02:57,956 

57 604 Roman Landl Nissan 370Z SP4 01:28,076 4 01:32,076 01:27,616 2 01:29,616 01:29,094   01:29,094 02:58,710 

58 229 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:28,671   01:28,671 01:37,252 8 01:45,252 01:28,311 2 01:30,311 02:58,982 

59 529 Stanislav Dalajka (J) Ford Puma S2 01:28,386 2 01:30,386 01:28,615   01:28,615 01:27,793 6 01:33,793 02:59,001 

60 234 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:26,420 20 01:46,420 01:26,171 2 01:28,171 01:25,247 6 01:31,247 02:59,418 

61 310 Matúš Vančo Škoda 105 SP1 01:30,739   01:30,739 01:31,166 2 01:33,166 01:28,974   01:28,974 02:59,713 

62 209 Roman Pelíšek Seat Leon S2 01:30,423 2 01:32,423 01:28,936   01:28,936 01:26,932 4 01:30,932 02:59,868 

63 126 Roman Holuša Citroën C2 S1 01:30,809   01:30,809 01:29,449   01:29,449 01:29,030 20 01:49,030 03:00,258 

64 624 Miroslav Vrubl Subaru Impreza SP4 01:34,304 20 01:54,304 01:31,341   01:31,341 01:30,080   01:30,080 03:01,421 

65 525 Juraj Očovský Renault Clio RS SP3 01:35,236 20 01:55,236 01:31,004 2 01:33,004 01:29,566   01:29,566 03:02,570 

66 623 Tomáš Vrubl Subaru Impreza R2 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:27,075 4 01:31,075 01:27,879 4 01:31,879 03:02,954 

67 509 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact SP3 01:37,856 4 01:41,856 01:32,425   01:32,425 01:30,718   01:30,718 03:03,143 

68 812 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 01:28,025 6 01:34,025 01:34,651 4 01:38,651 01:27,143 2 01:29,143 03:03,168 

69 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:28,638 2 01:30,638 01:30,661 4 01:34,661 03:05,299 

70 12 Filip Melicher HubiKart 270 O 01:35,189   01:35,189 01:32,741   01:32,741 01:33,943   01:33,943 03:06,684 

71 337 Kryštof Nedoma Ford Ka SP1 01:33,795   01:33,795 01:33,585   01:33,585 01:34,786 8 01:42,786 03:07,380 

72 339 Pavel Brázdil Citroën Saxo R1 01:32,227 22 01:54,227 01:32,545 4 01:36,545 01:31,320   01:31,320 03:07,865 

73 11 Šimon Hajdamár HubiKart 270 O 01:37,762   01:37,762 01:34,168   01:34,168 01:34,023   01:34,023 03:08,191 

74 724 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:33,979 2 01:35,979 01:32,583   01:32,583 01:45,098   01:45,098 03:08,562 

75 7 Peter Potocký HubiKart 270 O 01:37,142   01:37,142 01:36,058   01:36,058 01:35,952   01:35,952 03:12,010 

76 424 Radim Holuša Citroën C2 SP2 01:30,558 40 02:10,558 01:31,276 8 01:39,276 01:28,768 4 01:32,768 03:12,044 

77 9 Jaroslav Keniž HubiKart 270 O 01:33,759 4 01:37,759 01:36,021   01:36,021 01:36,627   01:36,627 03:12,648 

78 523 Marián Dalajka (J) Ford Puma S2 01:40,256   01:40,256 01:38,799   01:38,799 01:37,275   01:37,275 03:16,074 



79 730 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S R1 01:25,824   01:25,824 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:28,290 22 01:50,290 03:16,114 

80 317 Kamil Šesták Ford Ka SP1 01:36,361 24 02:00,361 01:41,660 2 01:43,660 01:36,551   01:36,551 03:20,211 

81 720 Radim Dočkal Škoda 130 R1 01:38,060   01:38,060 01:38,349 6 01:44,349 01:42,132 22 02:04,132 03:22,409 

82 325 Petr Brázdil Citroën Saxo R1 01:38,125 24 02:02,125 01:36,867   01:36,867 01:32,709 22 01:54,709 03:31,576 

83 616 Oldřich Hrabě BMW E36 SP4 02:12,253 86 03:38,253 01:41,654 60 02:41,654 02:00,713 84 03:24,713 06:06,367 

84 737 Marek Fürst Fiat 126 R1 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,990   09:59,990 19:59,989 

 

 

  

Pořadí ve třídách 
                                    

   

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3. jízda 

1 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:22,463   01:22,463 01:21,835   01:21,835 01:22,838   01:22,838 02:44,298 

2 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:21,664 2 01:23,664 01:22,526   01:22,526 01:21,941 2 01:23,941 02:46,190 

3 739 Martin Páleník Suzuki R1 01:23,608   01:23,608 01:22,943   01:22,943 01:21,964 2 01:23,964 02:46,551 

4 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:23,607   01:23,607 01:24,381 2 01:26,381 01:23,628   01:23,628 02:47,235 

5 728 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubishi Colt R1 01:25,463 26 01:51,463 01:21,426 2 01:23,426 01:21,969 2 01:23,969 02:47,395 

6 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 01:24,546   01:24,546 01:24,912   01:24,912 01:22,605 2 01:24,605 02:49,151 

7 736 Jan Štěpánek Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:26,849   01:26,849 01:26,091   01:26,091 01:23,915   01:23,915 02:50,006 

8 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:27,496 4 01:31,496 01:25,687   01:25,687 01:25,008   01:25,008 02:50,695 

9 733 Drahomír Osvald Mazda MX-5 Cup R1 01:32,155 22 01:54,155 01:27,448   01:27,448 01:25,015   01:25,015 02:52,463 

10 715 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:29,291   01:29,291 01:32,103 2 01:34,103 01:23,914   01:23,914 02:53,205 

11 327 Drahoslav Buchta Nissan Micra R1 01:27,001   01:27,001 01:26,829   01:26,829 01:31,376   01:31,376 02:53,830 

12 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S R1 01:27,808   01:27,808 01:26,882   01:26,882 01:29,721 2 01:31,721 02:54,690 

13 712 Luboš Horák Škoda Felicia R1 01:32,707 22 01:54,707 01:28,335   01:28,335 01:28,336   01:28,336 02:56,671 

14 700 Martin Horák Škoda Felicia R1 01:27,957   01:27,957 01:27,999 2 01:29,999 01:31,767 20 01:51,767 02:57,956 

15 339 Pavel Brázdil Citroën Saxo R1 01:32,227 22 01:54,227 01:32,545 4 01:36,545 01:31,320   01:31,320 03:07,865 

16 724 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:33,979 2 01:35,979 01:32,583   01:32,583 01:45,098   01:45,098 03:08,562 

17 730 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S R1 01:25,824   01:25,824 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:28,290 22 01:50,290 03:16,114 

18 720 Radim Dočkal Škoda 130 R1 01:38,060   01:38,060 01:38,349 6 01:44,349 01:42,132 22 02:04,132 03:22,409 

19 325 Petr Brázdil Citroën Saxo R1 01:38,125 24 02:02,125 01:36,867   01:36,867 01:32,709 22 01:54,709 03:31,576 

20 737 Marek Fürst Fiat 126 R1 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,990   09:59,990 19:59,989 

                              

1 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 01:16,497   01:16,497 01:20,981 4 01:24,981 01:16,370   01:16,370 02:32,867 

2 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:22,324 2 01:24,324 01:18,547   01:18,547 01:18,736   01:18,736 02:37,283 

3 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:28,658   01:28,658 01:18,750   01:18,750 01:19,347   01:19,347 02:38,097 

4 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:20,749 2 01:22,749 01:19,877 2 01:21,877 01:19,745   01:19,745 02:41,622 

5 820 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:23,447 2 01:25,447 01:23,071   01:23,071 01:22,903   01:22,903 02:45,974 

6 623 Tomáš Vrubl Subaru Impreza R2 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:27,075 4 01:31,075 01:27,879 4 01:31,879 03:02,954 

7 812 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 01:28,025 6 01:34,025 01:34,651 4 01:38,651 01:27,143 2 01:29,143 03:03,168 

                              

1 109 Lukáš Urbanec Citroën Saxo S1 01:27,702 2 01:29,702 01:25,517   01:25,517 01:25,446   01:25,446 02:50,963 

2 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 01:26,656   01:26,656 01:25,613   01:25,613 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:52,269 

3 140 Vojtech Grmolec Renault twingo S1 01:28,292 2 01:30,292 01:27,681   01:27,681 01:27,883   01:27,883 02:55,564 

4 102 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 01:28,491   01:28,491 01:34,657 6 01:40,657 01:29,197   01:29,197 02:57,688 

5 111 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:29,483 20 01:49,483 01:28,457   01:28,457 01:29,321   01:29,321 02:57,778 

6 126 Roman Holuša Citroën C2 S1 01:30,809   01:30,809 01:29,449   01:29,449 01:29,030 20 01:49,030 03:00,258 

                              

1 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:27,529   01:27,529 01:26,460 2 01:28,460 01:26,448 20 01:46,448 02:55,989 

2 250 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:29,384 2 01:31,384 01:28,802   01:28,802 01:28,235   01:28,235 02:57,037 

3 245 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:26,882 2 01:28,882 01:26,801 2 01:28,801 01:28,390 2 01:30,390 02:57,683 

4 233 René Kováč Astra OPC S2 01:29,248 2 01:31,248 01:28,283   01:28,283 01:27,401 2 01:29,401 02:57,684 

5 229 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:28,671   01:28,671 01:37,252 8 01:45,252 01:28,311 2 01:30,311 02:58,982 

6 529 Stanislav Dalajka (J) Ford Puma S2 01:28,386 2 01:30,386 01:28,615   01:28,615 01:27,793 6 01:33,793 02:59,001 

7 234 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:26,420 20 01:46,420 01:26,171 2 01:28,171 01:25,247 6 01:31,247 02:59,418 

8 209 Roman Pelíšek Seat Leon S2 01:30,423 2 01:32,423 01:28,936   01:28,936 01:26,932 4 01:30,932 02:59,868 

9 216 Julie Růžičková (J) Mini Cooper S S2 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:28,638 2 01:30,638 01:30,661 4 01:34,661 03:05,299 

10 523 Marián Dalajka (J) Ford Puma S2 01:40,256   01:40,256 01:38,799   01:38,799 01:37,275   01:37,275 03:16,074 

                              

1 308 Filip Melicher Honda Civic SP1 01:26,236   01:26,236 01:20,762   01:20,762 01:20,868 2 01:22,868 02:43,630 

2 335 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 SP1 01:24,049   01:24,049 01:23,196   01:23,196 01:23,603   01:23,603 02:46,799 

3 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:24,483   01:24,483 01:23,321   01:23,321 01:23,973   01:23,973 02:47,294 

4 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:22,074 2 01:24,074 01:23,465   01:23,465 01:24,827   01:24,827 02:47,539 

5 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:27,339 20 01:47,339 01:25,531   01:25,531 01:23,551   01:23,551 02:49,082 

6 338 Michal Sukaný Citroën Saxo SP1 01:25,962 2 01:27,962 01:25,375   01:25,375 01:24,705   01:24,705 02:50,080 

7 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:25,538 2 01:27,538 01:25,258   01:25,258 01:24,965   01:24,965 02:50,223 

8 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:42,009 2 01:44,009 01:26,414 2 01:28,414 01:22,558   01:22,558 02:50,972 

9 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 01:25,968 2 01:27,968 01:24,585   01:24,585 01:24,174 4 01:28,174 02:52,553 

10 324 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 01:42,455 2 01:44,455 01:32,104 2 01:34,104 01:23,721   01:23,721 02:57,825 

11 310 Matúš Vančo Škoda 105 SP1 01:30,739   01:30,739 01:31,166 2 01:33,166 01:28,974   01:28,974 02:59,713 

12 337 Kryštof Nedoma Ford Ka SP1 01:33,795   01:33,795 01:33,585   01:33,585 01:34,786 8 01:42,786 03:07,380 

13 317 Kamil Šesták Ford Ka SP1 01:36,361 24 02:00,361 01:41,660 2 01:43,660 01:36,551   01:36,551 03:20,211 

                              

1 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:22,662   01:22,662 01:20,903   01:20,903 01:20,773   01:20,773 02:41,676 

2 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:22,535   01:22,535 01:21,167 2 01:23,167 01:21,522   01:21,522 02:44,057 

3 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:22,651   01:22,651 01:20,964 2 01:22,964 01:21,786   01:21,786 02:44,437 

4 404 Peter Holubčík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:23,629   01:23,629 01:23,041   01:23,041 01:22,442   01:22,442 02:45,483 

5 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:23,723 6 01:29,723 01:22,197 2 01:24,197 01:23,259   01:23,259 02:47,456 

6 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:25,360   01:25,360 01:24,802   01:24,802 01:24,710   01:24,710 02:49,512 

7 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:26,931   01:26,931 01:24,514   01:24,514 01:24,138 2 01:26,138 02:50,652 

8 415 Petr Toušek BMW E30 SP2 01:26,544   01:26,544 01:26,888   01:26,888 01:25,891   01:25,891 02:52,435 



9 424 Radim Holuša Citroën C2 SP2 01:30,558 40 02:10,558 01:31,276 8 01:39,276 01:28,768 4 01:32,768 03:12,044 

                              

1 555 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 01:21,312 2 01:23,312 01:21,227   01:21,227 01:21,533   01:21,533 02:42,760 

2 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:22,604   01:22,604 01:23,778 4 01:27,778 01:22,658   01:22,658 02:45,262 

3 510 Pavel Müller (J) VW Golf SP3 01:27,981 20 01:47,981 01:29,011   01:29,011 01:27,583   01:27,583 02:56,594 

4 525 Juraj Očovský Renault Clio RS SP3 01:35,236 20 01:55,236 01:31,004 2 01:33,004 01:29,566   01:29,566 03:02,570 

5 509 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact SP3 01:37,856 4 01:41,856 01:32,425   01:32,425 01:30,718   01:30,718 03:03,143 

                              

1 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:32,037 6 01:38,037 01:22,391   01:22,391 01:20,413   01:20,413 02:42,804 

2 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:21,501 4 01:25,501 01:24,590 2 01:26,590 01:23,891   01:23,891 02:49,392 

3 629 Luboš Pecho Subaru Impreza WRX STI SP4 01:25,189   01:25,189 01:32,187 2 01:34,187 01:24,639   01:24,639 02:49,828 

4 603 Adam Brenner Opel Astra G OPC SP4 01:24,368 4 01:28,368 01:26,200   01:26,200 01:25,221   01:25,221 02:51,421 

5 617 Tomáš Kebis Renault Megane RS SP4 01:26,081   01:26,081 01:26,312   01:26,312 01:25,273 2 01:27,273 02:52,393 

6 618 Dan Rulc (J) Subaru Impreza SP4 01:28,946 2 01:30,946 01:28,292   01:28,292 01:27,661   01:27,661 02:55,953 

7 621 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza SP4 01:26,116 4 01:30,116 01:25,182 4 01:29,182 01:25,345 2 01:27,345 02:56,527 

8 604 Roman Landl Nissan 370Z SP4 01:28,076 4 01:32,076 01:27,616 2 01:29,616 01:29,094   01:29,094 02:58,710 

9 624 Miroslav Vrubl Subaru Impreza SP4 01:34,304 20 01:54,304 01:31,341   01:31,341 01:30,080   01:30,080 03:01,421 

10 616 Oldřich Hrabě BMW E36 SP4 02:12,253 86 03:38,253 01:41,654 60 02:41,654 02:00,713 84 03:24,713 06:06,367 

                              

1 12 Filip Melicher HubiKart 270 O 01:35,189   01:35,189 01:32,741   01:32,741 01:33,943   01:33,943 03:06,684 

2 11 Šimon Hajdamár HubiKart 270 O 01:37,762   01:37,762 01:34,168   01:34,168 01:34,023   01:34,023 03:08,191 

3 7 Peter Potocký HubiKart 270 O 01:37,142   01:37,142 01:36,058   01:36,058 01:35,952   01:35,952 03:12,010 

4 9 Jaroslav Keniž HubiKart 270 O 01:33,759 4 01:37,759 01:36,021   01:36,021 01:36,627   01:36,627 03:12,648 

 


